OFLO-FLEX
PNEUMATICS
FITIINGS, TUBING, BALL VALVES & ACCESSORIES
OFLOFLEX
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PUSH-IN FITTINGS
PG.1-8
PUSH-IN FLOW CONTROLS

3. When used with water, a tube insert must
also be used.
HOW TO ORDER
(EXAMPLE)
00® (1/4NPT)
TYPE
STRAIGHT
ELBOW
TEE
PUSH-IN
TUBE
FITTING
"Y" FITTING
'"'
5/32 1/4 I
5/32" I 1/4" I
1/8NPT 1/4NPT
1/8" NPT 1/4" NPT
5/32 1/4
5/32" 1/4"
1:,,.,
5/16 I
5/16" I
(1)
TYPE
CODE
u
G
GJ
M
3/8
3/8"
(2)
TUBE DIA.
(1) TYPE
TYPE
UNION
REDUCING UNION
PLUG-IN REDUCER
BULKHEAD UNION
(2) TUBE DIA.
-
1/2 4
I 1/2" 4MM
(3)
THREAD SIZE OR
SECOND TUBE DIA.
CODE
MF
p
PF
V
"''
6
I
I 6MM I
8
8MM
(3) THREAD SIZE OR SECOND TUBE DIA.
(**NOT NEEDED FOR SAME PORT UNIONS OR PLUGS**)
3/8NPT 1/2NPT MS 1/8PT 1/4PT
1/2" NPT MS 1/8" PT 1/4" PT
5/16 3/8 1/2 4 6 8
5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 4MM 6MM 8MM
TYPE
FEMALE BULKHEAD UNION
PLUG
TUBING CAP
UNION ELBOW
I
10 12
I l0MM I 12MM
3/8PT 1/2PT

CHECK VALVE
CRACKING PRESSURE
HOW TO ORDER
(EXAMPLE)
FLUID
MEDIUM
8 ~ · ( 1/4NPT )
(1)
TYPE
(2)
TUBE DIA.
(1) TYPE
(3)
THREAD SIZE OR
SECOND TUBE DIA.
= PA INLINE
(2) TUBE DIA.
CODE 5/32 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2 4 6
SIZE (O.D.) 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 4MM 6MM
(3) THREAD SIZE OR SECOND TUBE DIA.
(**NOT NEEDED FOR INLINE FLOW CONTROLS**)
CODE 1/8NPT 1/4NPT 3/8NPT 1/2NPT MS 1/8PT
SIZE 1/8NPT 1/4NPT 3/8 NPT 1/2 NPT MS 1/8PT
CODE 5/32 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2 4 6
SIZE (O.D.) 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 4MM 6MM
SPECIFICATIONS
ELBOW IN-LINE STRAIGHT
14.5 - 130 PSI 7.25-145 PSI
(1-9 BAR) (0.5 - 10 BAR)
32 - 140° F
(0-60° C)
(NO FREEZING)
7.25 PSI
(0.05 BAR)
AIR
8 10 12
8MM l0MM 12MM
1/4PT 3/8PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 1/2 PT
8 10 12
8MM l0MM 12MM
FLOFLEXinc.com
0 JSCSERIES
90° PUSH-IN FLOW CONTROLS
(~ _______________ 9_0°_E_L_BO_W_ -_M_E_T_ER_O_U_T ______________ ~)
.. ..
10
Firmly Press Tube
Straight into Fitting
E
Guide (Zinc Alloy)
Grip Rinll/Collet
(Stainless Stael 304)
Chuck POM
Packfne (NBR)
Plastic Bod PST
To Remove:
Press Collet in
Pull Firmly on Tube
PART# O!l)TUBE R A B P!I) C E H
INCH TUBE
JSCS/32-MS MS 0.15" 1.22" 0.42" 0.75" 8MM
5/32" 0.60"

RECOMMENDED FITTINGS PUSH-IN, BARB, COMPRESSION
*CONTACT US FOR CHEMICAL COMPATIBILITY
HOW TO ORDER
(EXAMPLE: 1/4" O.D. BLUE S00FT ROLL)
POLYURETHANE
TUBE
(1)
TUBE
SIZE
(O.D.)
(2)
COLOR
CODE
(3)
LENGTH
(1) TUBE SIZE
INCH SIZES METRIC SIZES
1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 4MM 6MM 8MM l0MM 12MM
0.160" 0.197" 0.24S" 0.320" 2.SMM 4MM SMM 6.SMM 8MM
(2) COLOR CODE
(3) LENGTH CODE
LENGTH* AVAILABLE TUBE SIZES (O.D.)
50 FT BAG
l00FTBAG
250 FT ROLL ALL*
500 FT ROLL
1000 FT ROLL
2500 FT ROLL 1/8", 4MM, 5/32"
*SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. PART NUMBERS FOR LENGTHS CUT AT TIME OF ORDER WILL END IN "X"
FLOFLEXlnc.com
OFLOFLEX FLO-FLEX ACCESSORIES
AIR COMPRESSOR ACCESSORIES
(~ _______________ A_IR_ PR_E_~_'A_RA_J_IO_N_ C_O_M_P_O_N_E_N_TS _______________ ~)
LOW BOWL DRAIN TYPE
PART PORT PROFILE 5MIC I
POLYCARB I METAL I AUTO I SEMI-AUTO I NONE NUMBER SIZE GAUGE FILTER
PARTICULATE FILTER
MAX. INLET PRESSURE: 232 PSI (16 BAR) OPERATING TEMP. RANGE: - 4-122 PSI ( - 20-50 BAR)
8652ABBP4JA000N j 1/2" NPT j
X I X I I I X I 8653ABBP6JA000N j 1" I
• REGULATOR
MAX. INLET PRESSURE: 232 PSI (16 BAR) OPERATING TEMP. RANGE: - 4-122 PSI ( - 20-50 BAR)
FILTER REGULATOR OPERATING PRESSURE: 7-125 PSI ( 0.5-8.6 BAR)
8652AR004FA00G0 I 1/2" NPT I
8653AR006FA00G0 I 1" I X I I I I I
FILTER-REGULATOR
MAX. INLET PRESSURE: 232 PSI (16 BAR) OPERATING TEMP. RANGE: - 4-122 PSI ( - 20-50 BAR)
OPERATING PRESSURE: 7-125 PSI ( 0.5-8.6 BAR)
I
8652APBP4FA00GN I 1/2" NPT I
X
I
X
I I I
X
I 8653APBP6FA00GN j 1" I
LUBRICATOR
MAX. INLET PRESSURE: 232 PSI (16 BAR) OPERATING TEMP. RANGE: - 4 TO 122 PSI (- 20 TO 50 BAR) •
FILTER-REGULATOR LUBRICATOR
86S2AL0P40A0000 I 1/2" NPT I
I I
X I I I
X
8653AL0P60A0000 j 1" I
(~_-___________ S:::H_U_T_O_F_F_VA_t:_V_ES ____ ) (~ ___ M_O_U_N_T_IN_G_C_O_M_P_O_N_E_N_TS __ ~) (~ __ T_E_FL_O_N_S_EA_L_IN_G_t_'A_PE_~)
PART NUMBER PORT SIZE PART NUMBER SERIES 1/2 IN. X 32 FT.
BODY CLAMP PART NUMBER QTY
8652A3M040A0000 1/2" NPT P652AT502466001 8652
P653AT507291001 8653
WALL MOUNT BRACKET TEFLON-TAPE 1 ROLL
8653A3M060A0000 1" NPT 8652
P699AT502467001